
2015 Spring Games Schedule 
DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT 

Saturday, April 18 8:00 am Four Mile Run Park 

3700 Commonwealth Avenue  

Alex. Country Day School’s 

Road Race benefiting the  

Miracle League of Alexandria 

Friday, April 24 5:30 pm Kelley Cares Miracle Field  Opening Day Ceremony & Game 

Youth Game 

Saturday, April 25 1 pm Kelley Cares Miracle Field  Opening Day Ceremony & Game 

Adult Game 

Friday, May 1 

 
5:30 pm Kelley Cares Miracle Field  Youth Game 

Saturday, May 2 1 pm Kelley Cares Miracle Field  Adult Game 

Friday, May 8 5:30 pm Kelley Cares Miracle Field  Youth Game 

Saturday, May 9 1 pm Kelley Cares Miracle Field  Adult Game 

Friday, May 15 5:30 pm Kelley Cares Miracle Field  Youth Game 

Saturday, May 16 5:30 pm Kelley Cares Miracle Field  Adult Game 

(Luau Dance Follows Game) 

Friday, May 29 5:30 pm Kelley Cares Miracle Field  Youth Game 

Saturday, June 6 1 pm Kelly Cares Miracle Field Adult Game 

Saturday, June 13 8:30 am Lee Center Dedication of the RuthAnne 
Ladato Miracle Playground  

Saturday, June 13 6:35 pm Potomac Nationals Stadium 

Woodbridge, Virginia 

Adult/Youth  
MLA Parade on Field w/ players 

Tickets:  $4/per person 

Sports Hotline:  703.746.5597   In case of inclement weather, please call the hotline for updates.  Inclement weather 

games will be played at the Nannie J. Lee Memorial Recreation Center (across from the Miracle Field). 


